the AIM Rules (all of which are beneficial except as shown), in the Ordinary Share capital of
the Company as at: (i) the date of this document, (ii) following completion of the Reorganisation
and immediately prior to Admission; and (iii) immediately following Admission and completion
of the Placing are as follows:

104

   (i) As at the date   (ii) Immediately prior   (iii) Immediately
   of this document   to Admission   following Admission
   Percentage
   capital interest   Ordinary   Ordinary   Ordinary
   in LLP   Shares   %   Shares   %   Shares   %

Lord Digby Jones   0.99%   496,189   2.10%   992,378   0.99%   396,951   0.35%
Carl Jani(1)   18.33%   6,874,572   29.14% 13,749,144   13.75% 13,749,144   12.15%
Harry Adams(1)   18.33%   6,874,572   29.14% 13,749,144   13.75% 13,749,144   12.15%
Sam Williams   0.20%   98,942   0.42%   197,884   0.20%   148,413   0.13%
Henry Beckwith(2)   10.59%   3,674,974   15.58%   7,349,948   7.35%   7,349,948   6.49%
Nigel Railton   0.00%   0   0.00%   0   0.00%   47,170   0.04%
Jonathan Gray   0.00%   0   0.00%   0   0.00%   50,000   0.04%
   –––––––––  –––––––––  –––––––––  –––––––––  –––––––––  –––––––––  –––––––––
Total   48.45% 18,019,249   76.39% 36,038,498   36.04% 35,490,770   31.35%
   –––––––––  –––––––––  –––––––––  –––––––––  –––––––––  –––––––––  –––––––––
(1) PIML is selling 11,209,735 Ordinary Shares under the Placing which it will acquire pursuant to the Principal Call

Options from Carl Jani, Harry Adams and Andrew Egan and will use the net proceeds to pay the consideration under
such agreements (40.9 per cent. to Carl Jani, 40.9 per cent. to Harry Adams and 18.2 per cent. to Andrew Egan). Further
details of the Selling Shareholders are set out at paragraph 20 of this Part 6.

(2) Henry Beckwith is also, amongst others, an indirect beneficiary of PIML which will hold a further 14,195,191 Ordinary

[…]

10.1   The Company is aware of the following persons who, (i) at the date of this document; and

(ii) immediately following Admission (assuming completion of the Placing and the Subscription),
represent an interest (within the meaning of Chapter 5 of the DTRS) directly or indirectly, jointly or
severally, in three per cent. or more of the Company’s issued share capital or could exercise control
over the Company:

108

   (ii) Immediately following
   Admission and completion
   (i) As at the date of   of the Placing
   the document   and the Subscription

Name Percentage
capital interest Ordinary Ordinary

in LLP Shares % Shares %

Pacific Investments Management Limited(1) 23.7% 0 0.0% 14,195,191 12.5%
Carl Jani(2) 18.3% 6,874,572 29.1% 13,749,144 12.1%
Harry Adams(2) 18.3% 6,874,572 29.1% 13,749,144 12.1%
Henry Beckwith(3) 10.6% 3,674,974 15.6% 7,349,948 6.5%
Andrew Egan 8.2% 3,065,459 13.0% 6,130,918 5.4%
BlackRock international Limited 0.0% 0 0.0% 5,400,000 4.8%
Gresham House Asset Management Ltd 0.0% 0 0.0% 5,000,000 4.4%

(1) Held indirectly via Pacific Foreign Exchange Ltd.

(2) PIML is selling 11,209,735 Ordinary Shares under the Placing which it will acquire pursuant to the Principal Call
Options from Carl Jani, Harry Adams and Andrew Egan and will use the net proceeds to pay the consideration under
such agreements (40.9 per cent. to Carl Jani, 40.9 per cent. to Harry Adams and 18.2 per cent. to Andrew Egan). Further
details of the Selling Shareholders are set out at paragraph 20 of this Part 6.

(3) Henry Beckwith is also, amongst others, an indirect beneficiary of PIML which will hold a further 14,195,191 Ordinary